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Dr. med. Katharina Stoob

Specialist in radiology, member FMH

Languages

DE,FR

Work Experience

since 2012
2010-201

2010
2004-2009

2002-2003

1998-2002
1997

Education
2002

2001

1996

at the Medical Radiological Institute MRI

Deputy Senior Physician at the Institute of Radiology and Nuclear
Medicine, Hirslanden Clinic

Stay abroad Boston, MA

Senior Physician, Institute of Radiology and Nuclear Medicine,
Hirslanden Clinic

Senior Physician, Institute for Diagnostic Radiology, University Hospital
Zurich

Resident at the Institute for Diagnostic Radiology
Resident in Internal Medicine, Zurich H6henklinik Wald

Specialist title in radiology
Dissertation
Federal State Examination, University of Bern

Memberships
Swiss Society of Radiology, SGR-SSR

Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH

Medical Association of the Canton of Zurich, AGZ

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

Radiology

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/radiology

Privatklinik Bethanien
Toblerstrasse 51
8044 Zurich

T +41 44 257 20 90
kstoob@mri-roentgen.ch

www.mri-roentgen.ch

Download vCard
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